
Afternoon Games (14:00) Evening Games (19:00)

Sat 1 Apr Sat 1 Apr
Sun 2 Apr Sun 2 Apr

Mon 3 Apr Mon 3 Apr
Tue 4 Apr Tue 4 Apr
Wed 5 Apr Wed 5 Apr
Thu 6 Apr Thu 6 Apr
Fri 7 Apr Fri 7 Apr Social Bowling (6pm)
Sat 8 Apr Sat 8 Apr
Sun 9 Apr Sun 9 Apr

Mon 10 Apr Mon 10 Apr Swettenham B Sand A
Tue 11 Apr Tue 11 Apr
Wed 12 Apr Wed 12 Apr
Thu 13 Apr Park Road C v Cop Meths A (C&N Cup) Thu 13 Apr
Fri 14 Apr Fri 14 Apr Social Bowling (6pm)
Sat 15 Apr Sat 15 Apr
Sun 16 Apr Sun 16 Apr

Mon 17 Apr Mon 17 Apr Sandbach Park B Sand A
Tue 18 Apr Tue 18 Apr Crewe BC D Sand D

Wed 19 Apr Wed 19 Apr Middlewich Community HCL A
Thu 20 Apr Park Road B C&N A Thu 20 Apr
Fri 21 Apr Fri 21 Apr Social Bowling (6pm)
Sat 22 Apr Sat 22 Apr
Sun 23 Apr Sun 23 Apr

Mon 24 Apr Mon 24 Apr Crewe BC B Sand B
Tue 25 Apr Tue 25 Apr Wharton Rec B Sand C
Wed 26 Apr Middlewich Comm. A C&N B Wed 26 Apr
Thu 27 Apr Thu 27 Apr 
Fri 28 Apr C&N Cup TBA (if green required) Fri 28 Apr Social Bowling (6pm)
Sat 29 Apr Sat 29 Apr 
Sun 30 Apr Sun 30 Apr 

April (Home Games Only)


	Home Games

